TRANSYLVANIA COUNTY, NC APPLICATION TO SERVE ON THE CEDAR MOUNTAIN SMALL AREA COMMUNITY PLAN COMMITTEE

The Transylvania Board of County Commissioners wants to ensure that their appointments to Transylvania County committees, boards and commissions will best serve the public interest of the County as well as be representative of a broad cross-section of the community. We ask you to provide us with the information below that will best assist us in evaluating your application.

Note: When submitted all information on this form becomes public record. NAME: DATE: PHYSICAL ADDRESS: MAILING ADDRESS: TELEPHONE: _____ EMAIL: ____ PLACE OF EMPLOYMENT: COUNTY RESIDENT: Y N A resident is defined as someone who lives in Transylvania County the majority of the year and claims Transylvania County as their domicile for legal purposes. ARE YOU A RESIDENT OR BUISSNESS OWNER IN THE CEDAR MOUNTAIN COMMUNITY: RESIDENT BUSINESS OWNER **BOTH** HOW LONG HAVE YOU OWNED PROPERTY IN THE CEDAR MOUNTAIN COMMUNITY? NAME OF COMMITTEE APPLYING FOR: CEDAR MOUNTAIN SMALL AREA **COMMUNITY PLAN COMMITTEE** PREVIOUS COMMITTEE/BOARD AND/OR LEADERSHIP EXPERIENCE (INCLUDE ANY COUNTY, CITY, NON-PROFIT OR EMPLOYMENT RELATED LEADERSHIP POSITIONS OR BOARDSCOMMITTEE YOU HAVE SERVED ON AS A MEMBER OR CHAIR) COMMUNITY INVOLVEMENT:

| WHAT EXPERIENCE, THE BE HELPFUL SERVING | | | YOU HAVE THAT WOULD |
|--|---------------------------------------|----------------|----------------------------------|
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| WHY DO YOU WANT TO FEEL YOU COULD CON | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| WHAT COMMUNITY TO | PICS CONCERN Y | OU THAT RELAT | TE TO THIS COMMITTEE? |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| THE COMMITTEE MAY WHAT LIMITATIONS DO | | | OON OR EVENING HOURS. ETINGS? |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| HOW DID YOU FIND OU | T ABOUT THIS CO | OMMITTEE? (PLI | EASE CIRCLE ONE) |
| NEWSPAPER, EMAIL, F POSTER, RADIO, SPEA | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | * | Г MEMBER, BROCHURE, |
| SIGNATURE | | DATE | |

Note: When submitted all information on this form becomes public record.